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Sven Carlsson SPSF
Ove Lundkvist Mala
Ralf Linder A-jaur
David Nording Rundvik
Mans Aberg SPSF
Bill Stenlund Boliden
Bjorn Johansson Rundvik
Roger C Astréom SPSF
Anders Sddermark SPSF
Britt Mari Larsson Mala
Gunnar Moreskog SPSF
Erik Marklund Boliden
Greger Marklund SPSF
Orjan Karlsson Boliden
Greger Karlsson Boliden
Philip Sundqvist SPSF
Lennart Lundstrom SPSF
Staffan Segerlund Mala
Gorel Ojeryd Malé
K J Grenvall SPSF
Henry Andersson SPSF

1-12
576
570
574
574
565
553
561
557
555
553
546
537
541
545
521
523
518
495
502
508
498

13-18
286
289
293
288
278
281
282
264
276
271
270
277
269
259
247
244
256
256
243
240
239

19-24
286
288
280
280
279
283
273
277
264
269
273
268
266
264
267
265
253
249
253
249
235

Total
1148
1147
1147
1142
1122
1117
1116
1098
1095
1093
1089
1082
1076
1068
1035
1032
1027
1000
998
997
972



